EXHIBIT 8

FUND 45 TRANSFERS/REALLOCATIONS
FY 2017 OPERATING BUDGET

The following items are transfers and/or reallocations of existing FY 2017 allocations between accounts in the FY 2017
Sanitation Enterprise Fund Operating Budget.

Public Works
TRANSFER FROM:

Account Number
45.5121.00000.534.001210
45.5121.00000.534.004360

TRANSFER TO:

Account Number

45.5121.00000.534.001219
45.5121.00000.534.004102
45.5121.00000.534.004361
45.5121.00000.534.004631
45.5121.00000.534.005990
45.5121.00000.534.014985
45.5123.00000.534.003117

Description
Salaries and Wages - Full Time
Waste Disposal

Description

Accrued Leave

Telephone

Waste Disposal - Broward County
Maintenance - Equipment
Procurement Card Charges
Customer Deposit Interest Payment
Contractual Services (R-96-165)

Amount
110,000
124,994

234,994

Amount
10,797
3,957
190,000
25,000
123
2,292
2,825

234,994
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