EXHIBIT 8

FUND 45 TRANSFERS/REALLOCATIONS FY 2017 OPERATING BUDGET

The following items are transfers and/or reallocations of existing FY 2017 allocations between accounts in the FY 2017 Sanitation Enterprise Fund Operating Budget.

Public Works

TRANSFER FROM:

Account Number	Description	Amount
45.5121.00000.534.001210	Salaries and Wages - Full Time	110,000
45.5121.00000.534.004360	Waste Disposal	124,994
		234,994

TRANSFER TO:

Account Number	Description	Amount
45.5121.00000.534.001219	Accrued Leave	10,797
45.5121.00000.534.004102	Telephone	3,957
45.5121.00000.534.004361	Waste Disposal - Broward County	190,000
45.5121.00000.534.004631	Maintenance - Equipment	25,000
45.5121.00000.534.005990	Procurement Card Charges	123
45.5121.00000.534.014985	Customer Deposit Interest Payment	2,292
45.5123.00000.534.003117	Contractual Services (R-96-165)	2,825
		234,994